National Weather Service
Asheville, NC
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11 81 59 70
12 81 59 70
13 81 59 70
14 81 59 70
15 81 60 71
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All 81 60 71

Carry Over:
Precipitation
Normal For:
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FOR YEARS: 1981 - 2010

Carry Over: 4181
Heating Degree Day
Normal For:
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Climatological Data

Daily Normals for:  JUNE

Carry Over; 58
Cooling Degree Day

Normal For:

DAY MON YEAR
4 4 62
4 8 66
4 12 70
4 16 74
4 20 78
4 24 82
5 29 87
5 34 92
5 39 97
5 44 102
5 49 107
5 54 112
6 60 118
6 66 124
6 72 130
6 78 136
6 84 142
6 90 148
7 97 155
7 104 162
7 111 169
7 118 176
7 125 183
7 132 190
7 139 197
8 147 205
8 155 213
8 163 221
8 171 229
8 179 237

177 235

Note: Monthly normal values at the bottom of the page do not always equal the average of daily normal
temperatures, nor the sum of daily precipitation, heating degree day, or cooling degree day normals.
Additional digits are rounded in the daily normals, but are included in computation of monthly normals
before rounding the monthly normals.
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